PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO ENGROSSED SENATE BILL NO. 2222

Page 1, replace lines 9 and 10 with:

"c. Three legislators appointed by the chairman of the legislative management, provided that two are members of the same party that holds a majority in the senate and one is a member of the minority party;"

Page 1, line 11, replace "e." with "d."

Page 1, line 13, replace "f." with "e."

Page 1, line 15, replace "g." with "f."

Page 3, line 4, replace "general" with "agricultural fuel tax"

Page 3, line 5, after "fund" insert "administered by the agricultural products utilization commission"

Page 3, line 5, replace "\$1,000,000" with "\$400,000"

Renumber accordingly